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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 13 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
12.02.2017 - 11:20 Results Prelim
MWCH Open 30.90 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 13 33.97 HEINLO Helena EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH 14 - 15 32.68 PAERNAENEN Emilie FIN Tartu 11.02.2017
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 35.19 454 A
2. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.98 391 A
3. KOCHKINA Varvara 05 Vovis 37.39 379 A
4. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 37.45 377 A
5. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 37.79 367 A
6. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.54 346 A
7. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 38.76 340 A
8. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 39.71 316 A
9. PETROVA Olesja 05 Spars-MK 40.02 309 R

10. LAVERMAN My 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 40.71 293 R
11. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 41.29 281
12. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 41.63 274
13. LINDELL Manja 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 41.64 274
14. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 41.73 272
15. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 41.90 269
16. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.17 246
17. SLUCKAYA Elizaveta 07 Vovis 43.18 246
18. LEPPIND Veera 06 MyFitness 43.91 234
19. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.18 229
20. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 46.23 200
21. KUDELKINA Valentina 08 Spars-MK 47.54 184

DSQ VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. PAERNAENEN Emilie 02 Abo Simklubb 31.35 643 A
Meet record!

2. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 31.59 628 A
3. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.77 563 A
4. KALVET Laura 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.15 543 A
5. MUSTONEN Sara 02 Cetus 33.38 532 A
6. KANGAS Kaisla 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 34.35 488 A

LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 34.35 488 A
8. KALNINA Luize 02 Jelgavas SPS 34.62 477 A
9. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 34.69 474 R

10. VUTT Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 34.73 473 R
11. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 34.87 467
12. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.02 461
13. OESTERMAN Pinja 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 35.15 456
14. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 35.35 448
15. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 35.36 448
16. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 35.81 431
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 13, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

17. KAERAEJAEMIES Juulia 03 Uimaseura Aquila 36.40 410
18. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 36.59 404
19. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.70 400
20. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.05 389
21. MOORO Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 37.35 380
22. GUDOVSKAJA Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.53 374
23. LAURONEN Meri 02 Uimaseura Aquila 37.69 370
24. SIKK Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 38.00 361

Open

1. SEPP Sigrid 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.99 665 A
2. KULBACIAUSKAITE Meda 00 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 31.20 652 A
3. PAERNAENEN Emilie 02 Abo Simklubb 31.35 643 A

Meet record!

4. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 31.59 628 A
5. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.77 563 A
6. KALVET Laura 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.15 543 A
7. SLOEOER Ida 01 Cetus 33.37 533 A
8. MUSTONEN Sara 02 Cetus 33.38 532 A
9. BRUCE Millariina 01 Uimaseura Aquila 33.77 514 R

10. VAINIKK Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 33.88 509 R
11. EDELMAN Charlotta 01 Abo Simklubb 34.27 492

TUGI Gedly 01 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 34.27 492
13. KANGAS Kaisla 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 34.35 488 A

LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 34.35 488 A
15. KALNINA Luize 02 Jelgavas SPS 34.62 477 A
16. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 34.69 474 R
17. VUTT Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 34.73 473 R
18. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 34.87 467
19. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.02 461
20. PAESLANE Diana 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.03 460
21. OESTERMAN Pinja 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 35.15 456
22. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 35.19 454 A
23. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 35.35 448
24. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 35.36 448
25. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 35.81 431
26. KAERAEJAEMIES Juulia 03 Uimaseura Aquila 36.40 410
27. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 36.59 404
28. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.70 400
29. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.98 391 A
30. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.05 389
31. MOORO Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 37.35 380
32. HIIEMAEE Heli 00 Paide Ujumisklubi 37.37 379
33. KOCHKINA Varvara 05 Vovis 37.39 379 A
34. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 37.45 377 A
35. GUDOVSKAJA Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.53 374
36. LAURONEN Meri 02 Uimaseura Aquila 37.69 370
37. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 37.79 367 A
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 13, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

38. SIKK Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 38.00 361
39. SIIMAR Gretel-Marie 95 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.40 349
40. REIN Laura 00 MyFitness 38.52 346
41. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.54 346 A
42. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 38.76 340 A
43. VAEISAENEN Laura 01 Uimaseura Aquila 39.50 321
44. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 39.71 316 A
45. PETROVA Olesja 05 Spars-MK 40.02 309 R
46. LAVERMAN My 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 40.71 293 R
47. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 41.29 281
48. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 41.63 274
49. LINDELL Manja 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 41.64 274
50. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 41.73 272
51. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 41.90 269
52. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.17 246
53. SLUCKAYA Elizaveta 07 Vovis 43.18 246
54. JAERV Kadi 98 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 43.53 240
55. LEPPIND Veera 06 MyFitness 43.91 234
56. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.18 229
57. TONISSON Elis 99 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 45.93 204
58. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 46.23 200
59. KUDELKINA Valentina 08 Spars-MK 47.54 184

DSQ VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start


